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 Electrical Fitting
Laboratory Equipment

31,210.00
16,595.00

By

—_TEA39379787

_—
AUDITOR'

Partner
M. No. 074602
F.R. No. 006792C

Wie - 22 P73 LoD ArAAaE 27 72—

Telephone & EPABX System
Crockery & Utensils
Vehicles

Library Books

Water Cooler

Computer & Peripherals

Income Tax TDS Deducted (As per Form 26AS)

Loan Given (COVID-19)
Repayment of HDFC Loan
Security Depsoit

TDS Deposited during the year

TRANSPORT ACCOUNT

Transport Salaries

Vehicle Running & Maintenance
Bank Charges

Vehicle Insurance

Repair & Maintenance

CLOSING BALANCES :

{As per Books of Accounts)

Cash in Hand
Bank Balances
FDR with Banks

TOTAL

REPORT
"As per our report of even date attached"

FOR JOY MUKHERJEE & ASSOCIATES

89.374.00
12.,000.00

148,726.00 2,119,029.00

on 31.03.2021

128,157.26
490,100.00
3,632,049.11
2,500.00
428,725.00

1,310,400.00
143,725.00
76.70
364,838.00
276,622.56

230,855.00
47,213,670.60

23,470,619.44 70,915,145.04

—164,393,797.62




